
As of 09/01/2012

HUSKY B - Enrollment by Plan

By County HUSKY Health
Program

HUSKYB
Presumptive

Eligibility

TOTAL

FAIRFIELD 3,642 22     3,664
HARTFORD 3,338 20     3,358
LITCHFIELD 990 4     994
MIDDLESEX 591 4     595
NEW HAVEN 3,507 8     3,515
NEW LONDON 887 1     888
TOLLAND 513 2     515
WINDHAM 484 4     488

13,952 65 14,017Total

By Race HUSKY Health
Program

HUSKYB
Presumptive

Eligibility

TOTAL

Asian 614 5     619
Black 1,517 8     1,525
Caucasian 9,721 42     9,763
Multiple 329 0     329
Native American 15 0     15
Pacific islander 24 0     24
Unknown 1,732 10     1,742

13,952 65 14,017Total

By Ethnicity HUSKY Health
Program

HUSKYB
Presumptive

Eligibility

TOTAL

Hispanic or Latino 3,195 29     3,224
Not Hispanic or Latino 10,728 35     10,763
Unknown 29 1     30

13,952 65 14,017Total

By Premium Band HUSKY Health
Program

HUSKYB
Presumptive

Eligibility

TOTAL

Band 1 7,290 65     7,355
Band 2 5,396 0     5,396
Band 3 1,266 0     1,266
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13,952 65 14,017Total
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As of 09/01/2012

HUSKY B - Enrollment by Town

  ANDOVER 14
  ANSONIA 103
  ASHFORD 19
  AVON 41
  BARKHAMSTED 16
  BEACON FALLS 23
  BERLIN 80
  BETHANY 15
  BETHEL 109
  BETHLEHEM 12
  BLOOMFIELD 59
  BOLTON 18
  BOZRAH 6
  BRANFORD 109
  BRIDGEPORT 752
  BRIDGEWATER 3
  BRISTOL 283
  BROOKFIELD 53
  BROOKLYN 40
  BURLINGTON 34
  CANAAN 35
  CANTERBURY 28
  CANTON 29
  CHAPLIN 12
  CHESHIRE 84
  CHESTER 18
  CLINTON 66
  COLCHESTER 68
  COLEBROOK 3
  COLUMBIA 21
  CORNWALL 5
  COVENTRY 38
  CROMWELL 38

  DANBURY 495
  DARIEN 29
  DEEP RIVER 35
  DERBY 56
  DURHAM 18
  EAST GRANBY 17
  EAST HADDAM 35
  EAST HAMPTON 41
  EAST HARTFORD 269
  EAST HAVEN 140
  EAST LYME 58
  EAST WINDSOR 58
  EASTFORD 11
  EASTON 7
  ELLINGTON 77
  ENFIELD 210
  ESSEX 25
  FAIRFIELD 156
  FARMINGTON 61
  FRANKLIN 5
  GLASTONBURY 67
  GOSHEN 12
  GRANBY 19
  GREENWICH 104
  GRISWOLD 51
  GROTON 78
  GUILFORD 92
  HADDAM 34
  HAMDEN 185
  HAMPTON 18
  HARTFORD 407
  HARTLAND 3
  HARWINTON 27

  HEBRON 39
  KENT 24
  KILLINGLY 58
  KILLINGWORTH 16
  LEBANON 40
  LEDYARD 56
  LISBON 21
  LITCHFIELD 46
  LYME 5
  MADISON 50
  MANCHESTER 255
  MANSFIELD 39
  MARLBOROUGH 25
  MERIDEN 321
  MIDDLEBURY 21
  MIDDLEFIELD 7
  MIDDLETOWN 173
  MILFORD 189
  MONROE 68
  MONTVILLE 67
  MORRIS 12
  NAUGATUCK 190
  NEW BRITAIN 356
  NEW CANAAN 13
  NEW FAIRFIELD 54
  NEW HARTFORD 26
  NEW HAVEN 363
  NEW LONDON 85
  NEW MILFORD 171
  NEWINGTON 153
  NEWTOWN 83
  NORFOLK 9
  NORTH BRANFORD 61

  Town # of Enrollees   Town # of Enrollees   Town # of Enrollees



09/04/2012 Page 6 of 8Rpt108_Enrollment_by_Town_CT.rox;4

As of 09/01/2012

HUSKY B - Enrollment by Town

  NORTH CANAAN 0
  NORTH HAVEN 91
  NORTH STONINGTON 6
  NORWALK 496
  NORWICH 125
  OLD LYME 26
  OLD SAYBROOK 48
  ORANGE 50
  OXFORD 45
  PLAINFIELD 75
  PLAINVILLE 102
  PLYMOUTH 59
  POMFRET 16
  PORTLAND 24
  PRESTON 12
  PROSPECT 47
  PUTNAM 49
  REDDING 24
  RIDGEFIELD 41
  ROCKY HILL 49
  ROXBURY 15
  SALEM 17
  SALISBURY 16
  SCOTLAND 0
  SEYMOUR 78
  SHARON 12
  SHELTON 130
  SHERMAN 20
  SIMSBURY 55
  SOMERS 26
  SOUTH WINDSOR 74
  SOUTHBURY 54
  SOUTHINGTON 177

  SPRAGUE 11
  STAFFORD 59
  STAMFORD 501
  STERLING 14
  STONINGTON 87
  STRATFORD 333
  SUFFIELD 29
  THOMASTON 50
  THOMPSON 39
  TOLLAND 49
  TORRINGTON 201
  TRUMBULL 112
  UNION 1
  VERNON 110
  VOLUNTOWN 11
  WALLINGFORD 194
  WARREN 6
  WASHINGTON 17
  WATERBURY 577
  WATERFORD 53
  WATERTOWN 103
  WEST HARTFORD 189
  WEST HAVEN 255
  WESTBROOK 17
  WESTON 26
  WESTPORT 42
  WETHERSFIELD 103
  WILLINGTON 24
  WILTON 16
  WINCHESTER 81
  WINDHAM 86
  WINDSOR 101
  WINDSOR LOCKS 53

  WOLCOTT 100
  WOODBRIDGE 22
  WOODBURY 33
  WOODSTOCK 23

14,017TOTAL ENROLLMENT:

  Town # of Enrollees   Town # of Enrollees   Town # of Enrollees



As of 09/01/2012

Enrollment
as of

08/01/2012

Plan Changes
(+)

Plan Changes
(-)

Enrollments
(+)

Disenrollments
(-)

Enrollment
Net Change

Enrollment
as of

09/01/2012

HUSKY B - Monthly Enrollment Activity

HUSKY Health Program 13,962 13,9521,000972018 (10)
HUSKYB Presumptive
Eligibility

42 651152180 23

Note: These numbers reflect net enrollment activity as of the current monthly cutoff date.  Plan change
numbers reflect the plan changes between the previous and current months.  + Plan changes are individuals
who went into the plan due to a plan change and - Plan Changes are individuals who left the plan.
Enrollments and disenrollments reflect new enrollments and disenrollments from HUSKY B.

14,004 14,0171,0111,0241818TOTAL 13
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